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OGÓLNOPOLSKIE ZAWODY W SPRINCIE Brzeg Dolny 2017
Brzeg Dolny, 30.9.2017

Statystyka medalowa 24 z 25 konkurencji

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowyRazem

Kategoria F

1. OSIR Bielawa 03901 POL 3 3 - 2 - 1 5 3 1 9
2. Sport-Tur Kudowa-Zdrój STKUD POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
3. Poznań POZNA POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
4. Rokita Brzeg Dolny 00401 POL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
5. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

Kategoria E

1. Shark Rudna 02201 POL 2 1 - 1 1 1 3 2 1 6
2. Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
3. UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wielkop 02715 POL - 1 1 2 1 - 2 2 1 5
4. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL 2 - 1 - 1 1 2 1 2 5
5. Wrocław WROC POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
6. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
7. OSIR Bielawa 03901 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
8. Rokita Brzeg Dolny 00401 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
9. KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Rekin Świebodzice 02001 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Kategoria A

1. Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL 5 - 1 - - - 5 - 1 6
2. MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL 1 - 1 3 1 - 4 1 1 6
3. Rokita Brzeg Dolny 00401 POL - 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 7
4. Piast Głogów 01201 POL 1 1 1 - 4 1 1 5 2 8
5. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - - 1 2 1 1 2 1 4
6. WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL - 1 - 1 - 2 1 1 2 4
7. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
8. Shark Rudna 02201 POL - 3 1 - - - - 3 1 4
9. KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Kategoria B

1. MKS Juvenia SSP-72 Wrocław JL 00101 POL 1 2 - 3 3 2 4 5 2 11
2. Piast Głogów 01201 POL 4 2 1 - 1 - 4 3 1 8
3. KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - - - 4 1 2 4 1 2 7
4. MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. Shark Rudna 02201 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2

 Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
7. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
8. 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 05601 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
9. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 OSIR Bielawa 03901 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowyRazem

Kategoria C

1. TORPEDA Oleśnica 03601 POL 3 2 - 1 - - 4 2 - 6
2. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL 2 1 - - 2 3 2 3 3 8
3. MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
4. Sport-Tur Kudowa-Zdrój STKUD POL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3

 KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
6. WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 3 2 6
7. MKS Juvenia SSP-72 Wrocław JL 00101 POL - - - 1 3 - 1 3 - 4
8. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
9. MKS Juvenia SSP-72 Wrocław AB 00101 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

10. Fitness Academy FIACA POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
11. OSIR Bielawa 03901 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
12. Krotosz Krotoszyn 01115 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
13. Piast Głogów 01201 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Azs Awf Wrocław 00201 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Kategoria D

1. Poznań POZNA POL - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3
2. Shark Rudna 02201 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
3. WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
4. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - 1 - 3 1 - 3 4
5. Champion Swimming Legnica 05101 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
6. MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
7. Sport-Tur Kudowa-Zdrój STKUD POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
8. MKS Juvenia SSP-72 Wrocław AB 00101 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2

 Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2


